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SL.NO. FORM NUMBER 
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Scheduled Tribe 
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The following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Post Graduate Program in Anthropology. Based on the verification of original documents, the final list will be updated in the Samarth portal for payment of admission from 6" August to 10" August 2025. In case, out of these 
34 students do not pay the admission fees by 10" August 2025, his seat will be cancelled and will be 
opened for the waiting list, which will be notified later. For any queries, they may consult the 
undersigned in the mobile/ whatsapp number given below: 

RGU250007501 
RGU250006101 
RGU250017218 
RGU250005423 
RGU250006365 
RGU250016766 
RGU250010168 

RGU250021922 

RGU250011338 
RGU250004631 

RGU250011922 

RGU250016657 

RGU250005497 

RGU250009423 

RGU250006208 

RGU250018354 

RGU250022008 

RGU250012672 

RGU250001929 

RGU250000619 

RGU250016385 

RGU250005540 

RGU250013304 

RGU250001552 

RGU250020149 

RGU250009088 
RGU250005175 

Department of Anthropology 
Rajiv Gandhi University 

Arunachal Pradesh 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

17020287 
17020070 

17020215 
17020060 
17020072 
17020212 
17020125 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

17020276 

17020148 

17020048 

17020156 

17020209 

17020061 

17020111 
17020071 

17020225 

17020279 

17020164 

17020012 

17020003 
17020206 

17020062 

17020180 

17020005 

17020250 

17020107 

17020058 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

MIBANG TAYENG 

TAM SITA 

PUJA BAGE 

GOLLO JUMI 

NYARI BAGANG 
SANTI MAYING 

TOKO RENIYAM 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
KARKEN DOKE 

JINGA NILLING 

LENPI DUGI 
NABAM OUT 

LISHI YADAP 
CHERA ANU 

TAJO RIAMUK CHEROM 

TOKU PIKA 
NGUNGEM GANGSA 

NANI TUBIN 
GOCHAM YERI 
PANYE HACHANG 

TATUNG RAJA 
TANA YANIYUM 

KOJ UMBING 

KAMING NATUNG 

TANA TEJI 

TARH TATE 

HABUNG DODUNG 

Dated 31/07/2025 

NANGRAM TAYANG 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

GENDER 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

TOTAL 
SCORE 

75.625 

64.35 

64.075 

60.275 

59.725 

58.625 

58.35 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

56.65 

55.825 

55.025 

52.525 

50.875 

49.775 
49.6125 

49.5 

49.225 

49.225 

48.725 

48.45 

48.4 

47.325 
47.3 

47.025 

46.825 

46.75 

46.475 

46.2 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

OBC 

SL.NO. 
34 

RGU250013564 
RGU250015004 
RGU250004706 

RGU250002404 

RGU250006477 

RGU250003909 

FORM NUMBER 

RGU250010337 

Dhritiman Sarma 
Head and Coordinator 
Admission Committee 

Department of Anthropology 
RGU 

17020184 

17020195 

17020050 

17020021 
17020075 
17020037 

ENTRANCE 
ROLL 

NUMBER 

17020128 

Mobile/ whatsapp: 6003805740 

HEAD 
Department of Anlhropology 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Rono Hills,Doimukh 

TARIS TAKAR TALOH 
TARH TABING 

AYANG BAGANG 
KAGO KARLUNG 

DAMBING YANGFO 
SANGO CHEDA 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
HAPPY SAIKIA 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

45.9375 
45.7 

45.675 
44.825 

44.575 
44.55 

TOTAL 
SCORE 

43.5 
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