Department of Anthropology Rajiv Gandhi University Arunachal Pradesh

Dated 31/07/2025

The following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Post Graduate Program in Anthropology. Based on the verification of original documents, the final list will be updated in the Samarth portal for payment of admission from 6th August to 10th August 2025. In case, out of these 34 students do not pay the admission fees by 10th August 2025, his seat will be cancelled and will be opened for the waiting list, which will be notified later. For any queries, they may consult the undersigned in the mobile/ whatsapp number given below:

General Category

		ENTRANCE ROLL			TOTAL
SL.NO.	FORM NUMBER	NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	SCORE
1	RGU250007501	17020287	MIBANG TAYENG	MALE	75.625
2	RGU250006101	17020070	TAM SITA	FEMALE	64.35
3	RGU250017218	17020215	PUJA BAGE	FEMALE	64.075
4	RGU250005423	17020060	GOLLO JUMI	FEMALE	60.275
5	RGU250006365	17020072	NYARI BAGANG	FEMALE	59.725
6	RGU250016766	17020212	SANTI MAYING	FÊMALE	58.625
7	RGU250010168	17020125	TOKO RENIYAM	FEMALE	58.35

Scheduled Tribe

		ENTRANCE			
		ROLL			TOTAL
SL.NO.	FORM NUMBER	NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	SCORE
8	RGU250021922	17020276	KARKEN DOKE	MALE	56.65
9	RGU250011338	17020148	JINGA NILLING	MALE	55.825
10	RGU250004631	17020048	LENPI DUGI	FEMALE	55.025
11	RGU250011922	17020156	NABAM OUT	MALE	52.525
12	RGU250016657	17020209	LISHI YADAP	FEMALE	50.875
13	RGU250005497	17020061	CHERA ANU	FEMALE	49.775
14	RGU250009423	17020111	TAJO RIAMUK CHEROM	MALE	49.6125
15	RGU250006208	17020071	TOKU PIKA	FEMALE	49.5
16	RGU250018354	17020225	NGUNGEM GANGSA	FEMALE	49.225
17	RGU250022008	17020279	NANI TUBIN	MALE	49.225
18	RGU250012672	17020164	GOCHAM YERI	FEMALE	48.725
19	RGU250001929	17020012	PANYE HACHANG	MALE	48.45
20	RGU250000619	17020003	TATUNG RAJA	MALE	48.4
21	RGU250016385	17020206	TANA YANIYUM	FEMALE	47.325
22	RGU250005540	17020062	KOJ UMBING	MALE	47.3
23	RGU250013304	17020180	KAMING NATUNG	MALE	47.025
24	RGU250001552	17020005	TANA TEJI	MALE	46.825
25	RGU250020149	17020250	TARH TATE	MALE	46.75
26	RGU250009088	17020107	HABUNG DODUNG	MALE	46.475
27	RGU250005175	17020058	NANGRAM TAYANG	MALE	46.2

28	RGU250013564	17020184	TABLE TABLE		
			TARIS TAKAR TALOH	MALE	45.9375
29	RGU250015004	17020195	TARH TABING	MALE	45.7
30	RGU250004706	17020050	AVANC DACANG		45.7
31			AYANG BAGANG	FEMALE	45.675
	RGU250002404	17020021	KAGO KARLUNG	MALE	44.825
32	RGU250006477	17020075	DAMBING YANGFO	NANE	
33	RGU250003909			MALE	44.575
	KG0230003909	17020037	SANGO CHEDA	FEMALE	44.55

OBC

	FORM NUMBER	ENTRANCE ROLL NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	TOTAL SCORE
34	RGU250010337	17020128	HAPPY SAIKIA	FEMALE	43.5

Dhritiman Sarma Head and Coordinator Admission Committee Department of Anthropology

RGU

Mobile/ whatsapp: 6003805740

HEAD

Department of Anthropology
Rajiv Gandhi University
Rono Hills,Doimukh